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24pk multipack gummy box

GT0008

24pk multipack gummy box

GT0008

24pk multipack gummy box

GT0008

7oz gummy hearts

GT0700

7oz gummy hearts

GT0700

jelly kabob

GT0006

marshmallow pop

MT0001

marshmallow pop

MT0001

7oz gummy hearts

GT0700

marshmallow pop 
assortment – 2 title

MT0001

PC62364
N/A

6
$3.99

805219623640

PC62366
N/A
805219623664

PC62370
N/A
805219623701

PC62365
N/A
805219623657

PC62363
N/A
805219623633

PC62222-PDQ
N/A
805219622223*

PC62374-PDQ
N/A
805219623749

PC62225-PDQ
N/A
805219622254

PC62224-PDQ
N/A
805219622247

PC62368
N/A

6
$5.99

805219623688
6

$5.99
6

$5.99
6

$3.99
6

$3.99

12
$2.99

12
$2.99

12
$2.99

12
$2.99

valentine’s day 2025 candy
commitments due: 5/1/2024      in warehouse: 01/06/2025 *all artwork is FPO

ships in PDQ ships in PDQ ships in PDQ ships in PDQ

ships in PDQ ships in PDQ

ships in PDQ
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jelly swirl pops assortment 
– 3 title

GT0001

3pk lollipop rings

HC0013

8oz gummy bags

GT0807

8oz gummy bags

GT0807

8oz gummy bags

GT0807

7oz gummy hearts

SN-080-1

7oz gummy hearts

SN-080-1

plush + swirl pop

SN-073

8oz gummy bags

GT0807

plush + swirl pop

SN-073

PC62231
N/A

12
$3.99

805219622315*

TBD
N/A

PC62230
N/A
805219622308*

PC62232
N/A
805219622322*

PC62233
N/A
805219622339*

-PDQ
N/A
*

-PDQ
N/A
*

-PDQ
N/A
*

-PDQ
N/A
*

PC62221-PDQ
N/A

12
$2.99

805219622216
12

$2.99
12

$3.99
12

$3.99
12

$3.99

6
$3.99

6
$3.99

12
$5.00

12
$5.00

valentine’s day 2025 candy
commitments due: 5/1/2024      in warehouse: 01/06/2025 *all artwork is FPO

ships in PDQ ships in PDQ

ships in PDQ



3

item:
ean:
upc:
case:
srp:

item:
ean:
upc:
case:
srp:

item:
ean:
upc:
case:
srp:

item:
ean:
upc:
case:
srp:

item:
ean:
upc:
case:
srp:

item:
ean:
upc:
case:
srp:

item:
ean:
upc:
case:
srp:

item:
ean:
upc:
case:
srp:

item:
ean:
upc:
case:
srp:

item:
ean:
upc:
case:
srp:

6oz chocolate chip cookies

CT0619
6oz sprinkled shortbread 
cookies

CT0614
6oz sprinkled shortbread 
cookies

CT0614

6oz shortbread cookies

CT0620

7oz sprinkled shortbread 
cookies & storybook

CT0711
7oz sprinkled shortbread 
cookies & storybook

CT0712
7oz sprinkled shortbread 
cookies & storybook

CT0712
7oz sprinkled shortbread 
cookies & storybook

CT0713

7oz sprinkled shortbread 
cookies & storybook

CT0711

7oz sprinkled shortbread 
cookies & storybook

CT0713

PC62399 
N/A

12
$5.99

805219623992 

PC62361
N/A
805219623619

PC62360
N/A
805219623602

PC62377
N/A
805219623770

PC62378
N/A
805219623787

PC62376
N/A
805219623763

PC62398 
N/A
805219623985

PC62379
N/A
805219623794

PC62400
N/A
805219624005 

PC62367
N/A

12
$3.99

12
$3.99

12
$3.99

12
$3.99

12
$5.99

12
$5.99

12
$5.99

12
$5.99

12
$5.99

valentine’s day 2025 cookies
commitments due: 5/1/2024      in warehouse: 01/06/2025 *all artwork is FPO

*Foil details on the box *Foil details on the box *Foil details on the box *Foil details on the box Gabel Box

Gabel Box Cuboid Box Cuboid Box Resealable Bag Resealable Bag

805219623671
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